Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: PRO-6350    v.3.26.18
PRO-6350 Series OTDR
Features
● 7” TFT, Color Touchscreen Display
● Flexible File Naming
● Auto/Manual Test and Analysis

SPECIFICATIONS
Display 7” TFT-LCD Touchscreen
Connectivity USBx2; 10/100Mbit/s RJ-45x1
Memory 2GB
Connectors FC (Interchangeable SC, ST and LC)
Power Supply Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery/AC Adapter
Battery Life 10 hours continuous operation
Operating Temp. -4º F ~ 122º F (-20º C ~ 50º C)
Storage Temp. -40º F ~ 140º F (-40º C ~ 60º C)
Environmental Conditions 0 ~ 95% RH (Humidity, Non-Condensing)
Weight & Dimensions
(HxWxD)
11.4” x 6.8” x 2.9” / 4.6 lb
(290 x 175 x 75mm / 2.1kg) (Battery Included)
Ordering Information
 PRO-6350-TS-D38 Mini OTDR 1310/1550nm 38/37dB
 PRO-6350-TS-D45 Long-haul OTDR 1310/1550nm 45/43dB
 PRO-6350-TS-D50 Long-haul Plus OTDR 1310/1550nm 50/48dB
 PRO-6350-TS-T38 Tri-wave OTDR 1310/1550/1625nm 38/38/37dB
 PRO-6350-TS-T42 Tri-wave OTDR for PON
1310/1550/1625nm 42/41/40dB
 PRO-6350-TS-T40 Tri-wave OTDR for PON
1310/1550/1650nm 42/40/39dB
 PRO-6350-TS-Q23 Quad OTDR 850/1300/1310/1550nm 23/36/38/36dB
OTDR with VFL
Selectable Range SM: 1.3, 2.5, 5, 10, 20, 40, 80, 160, 240Km
MM: 1.3, 2.5, 5, 10, 20, 40Km
Pulse Width